
62605
SPPU

62606

62607

62608

62609

62610

62611

62612

62613

62614

62615

SPPU

62616

62617

62618

SPBI
62619

62620

62621

SPPU
62622

AHERKAR SHILPADAMODAR SPPU
AHERKAR
LALITAPU

1172316751
SPPUSPPU

DAMODAR
ASAWALEVIDYA DEVRAM SUNITA 1172316763

CHAUDHARI ABHIJEET DNYANESHWAR SWATI 1172316740

DHADWAD SAKSHI DINESH
SPR ANJANA 1172316756

DHOBALE ASMITASURESH
2��

ASHA 1172316742
SURESH
DHOBALE

DIGHEKAR SNEHAL SANTOSH SWAPNA 1172316759

DIKSHA DIPAK SATKAR JAYASHREE 1172316753

GAWADE APURVASURESH PP�
MOHINI 1172316752

INAMDAR FIZA SAMIR SUMAIYYA 1172316749
JADHAV SONALIKAILAS NIRMALA 1172316761

KADLAG HERAMB SHASHIKÁNTSHOBAHANA 1172316755
SPPU SPPU SPPUSHASHIKANT SPPU

KADLAG
KAMBLE SARVESHA BALAJI SAVITRA 1172316744

KEDARIPRAGATI RAJARAM) SUVARNA 1172316767

NAIKADE MAYURI KAILAS SARIKA S 1172316762SPPL SPPLL SPPL NAIKADE
SPPUNANAWARE VIDYA SHIVAJI NISHA 1172316769

NANAWARE
NIKITA SURESHPANSARE SÁVITA 1172316743
PARADHIVISHALSURESH PARADHI 1172316768

SPPU SPPU SPPU
VIDYA
SURESHU SPPU

PATHARE BHUMIKA DATTATRAY RAJASHREE 1172316757
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62623

62624

62625

62626

62627

62628

62629

62630

62631

62632

63816

63817

SPPU

PAWAR PRATIKSHADATTATRAY

SAMIKSHA SHANTARAM SHINDE

SATPUTE SAMIKSHA KAILAS

SHAIKH AKIB RAMAJAN U

SHAIKHSUMAIYYA KHALIL

SHINDETANUJA DADABHAU

SHRADDHA HEMANT INGALE

sONWANE DAKSHA SUNIL

TANUJA MAROTIBUDHEWAR

WAGH MAHESH SHAMRAO

GAWADE DHANASHRI SANJAY

KAUDARE SAKSHISANJAY

SPPU SPPU

KALYANI 1172316745

SHINDE MIRA 1172316773

MANDABAI 1172316741

SPPU AFSANA�. 1172316747
SHAIKH

ABEDA 1172312989

SANGITA 1172316774

CHHAYA 1172316748

SPPU uSHA SUNIL 1172316746

SONWANE

JYOTI 1172316771

MAROTI
BUDHEVWAR

SPPU
KAVITA 1172316754

SHAMRAO
WAGH
RUPA 1172316776

KIRTI 1172316775

SPPU SPPU SPPU

SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU

SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU

SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU

SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU SPPU
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