

62605	AHERKAR SHILPA DAMODAR	AHERKAR LALITA DAMODAR	1172316751
62606	ASAWALE VIDYA DEVRAM	SUNITA	1172316763
62607	CHAUDHARI ABHIJEET DNYANESHWAR	SWATI	1172316740
62608	DHADWAD SAKSHI DINESH	ANJANA	1172316756
62609	DHOBALÉ ASMITA SURESH	ASHA SURESH DHOBALÉ	1172316742
62610	DIGHEKAR SNEHAL SANTOSH	SWAPNA	1172316759
62611	DIKSHA DIPAK SATKAR	JAYASHREE	1172316753
62612	GAWADE APURVA SURESH	MOHINI	1172316752
62613	INAMDAR FIZA SAMIR	SUMAIYYA	1172316749
62614	JADHAV SONALI KAILAS	NIRMALA	1172316761
62615	KADLAG HERAMB SHASHIKANT	SHOBAHANA SHASHIKANT KADLAG	1172316755
62616	KAMBLE SARVESHA BALAJI	SAVITRA	1172316744
62617	KEDARI PRAGATI RAJARAM	SUVARNA	1172316767
62618	NAIKADE MAYURI KAILAS	SARIKA NAIKADE	1172316762
62619	NANAWARE VIDYA SHIVAJI	NISHA NANAWARE	1172316769
62620	NIKITA SURESH PANSARE	SAVITA	1172316743
62621	PARADHI VISHAL SURESH	PARADHI VIDYA SURESH	1172316768
62622	PATHARE BHUMIKA DATTATRAY	RAJASHREE	1172316757



*[Handwritten Signature]*  
**PRINCIPAL**  
 K.T.S.P. Mandal's

62623	PAWAR PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY	KALYANI	1172316745
62624	SAMIKSHA SHANTARAM SHINDE	SHINDE MIRA	1172316773
62625	SATPUTE SAMIKSHA KAILAS	MANDABAI	1172316741
62626	SHAIKH AKIB RAMAJAN	AFSANA SHAIKH	1172316747
62627	SHAIKH SUMAIYYA KHALIL	ABEDA	1172312989
62628	SHINDE TANUJA DADABHAU	SANGITA	1172316774
62629	SHRADDHA HEMANT INGALE	CHHAYA	1172316748
62630	SONWANE DAKSHA SUNIL	USHA SUNIL SONWANE	1172316746
62631	TANUJA MAROTI BUDHEWAR	JYOTI MAROTI BUDHEWAR	1172316771
62632	WAGH MAHESH SHAMRAO	KAVITA SHAMRAO WAGH	1172316754
63816	GAWADE DHANASHRI SANJAY	RUPA	1172316776
63817	KAUDARE SAKSHI SANJAY	KIRTI	1172316775

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU

